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1.- 400 m Estilos Mixta (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_X

1 1130602 TENORIO FREIRE, Martin 92 CIDSANTI 5:05.47 0.0
50 m: 30.68 30.68 100 m: 1:07.46 36.78 150 m: 1:48.24 40.78 200 m: 2:28.93 40.69

250 m: 3:09.49 40.56 300 m: 3:52.68 43.19 350 m: 4:28.87 36.19 400 m: 5:05.47 36.60

2 1040779 QUINTAS MOSQUERA, Manuel 96 CIDSANTI 5:21.36 0.0
50 m: 32.46 32.46 100 m: 1:12.24 39.78 150 m: 1:53.33 41.09 200 m: 2:33.96 40.63

250 m: 3:18.43 44.47 300 m: 4:04.33 45.90 350 m: 4:43.46 39.13 400 m: 5:21.36 37.90

3 1130804 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, Francisco 00 CIDSANTI 5:28.82 0.0
50 m: 29.65 29.65 100 m: 1:06.09 36.44 150 m: 1:49.18 43.09 200 m: 2:30.93 41.75

250 m: 3:20.05 49.12 300 m: 4:11.12 51.07 350 m: 4:50.27 39.15 400 m: 5:28.82 38.55

4 1244353 TATO FUENTES, Victor 79 ADFOGAR 5:52.77 0.0
50 m: 40.18 40.18 100 m: 1:25.31 45.13 150 m: 2:10.02 44.71 200 m: 2:52.96 42.94

250 m: 2:43.40 59:51.44 300 m: 4:32.09 1:48.69 350 m: 5:12.84 40.75 400 m: 5:52.77 39.93

5 1130789 GARCIA MIGUEZ, Rosalia 98 CIDSANTI 5:55.24 0.0
50 m: 36.02 36.02 100 m: 1:19.53 43.51 150 m: 2:06.73 47.20 200 m: 2:51.54 44.81

250 m: 3:42.71 51.17 300 m: 4:34.18 51.47 350 m: 5:16.01 41.83 400 m: 5:55.24 39.23

6 1040137 QUINTAS BARROS, Jesus Carlos 73 ESCUALOS 5:56.31 0.0
50 m: 35.72 35.72 100 m: 1:18.13 42.41 150 m: 2:08.30 50.17 200 m: 2:56.53 48.23

250 m: 3:47.22 50.69 300 m: 4:37.61 50.39 350 m: 5:18.68 41.07 400 m: 5:56.31 37.63

7 1013486 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria 82 CIDSANTI 6:04.52 0.0
50 m: 38.74 38.74 100 m: 1:22.15 43.41 150 m: 2:09.68 47.53 200 m: 2:55.12 45.44

250 m: 3:47.71 52.59 300 m: 4:40.68 52.97 350 m: 5:24.05 43.37 400 m: 6:04.52 40.47

8 1199899 DOMINGUEZ PHILOCREON, Ticiano 81 CIDSANTI 6:47.33 0.0
50 m: 40.34 40.34 100 m: 1:29.15 48.81 150 m: 2:29.47 1:00.32 200 m: 3:26.49 57.02

250 m: 4:22.96 56.47 300 m: 5:20.53 57.57 350 m: 6:04.52 43.99 400 m: 6:47.33 42.81

9 1143598 MIRA VAZQUEZ, Marta 81 ESCUALOS 6:58.68 0.0
50 m: 49.09 49.09 100 m: 1:47.09 58.00 150 m: 2:42.77 55.68 200 m: 3:38.21 55.44

250 m: 4:30.40 52.19 300 m: 5:25.56 55.16 350 m: 6:12.87 47.31 400 m: 6:58.68 45.81

10 1143597 SANCHEZ LEDO, Cira 81 ESCUALOS 7:01.97 0.0
50 m: 54.21 54.21 100 m: 1:55.71 1:01.50 150 m: 2:43.24 47.53 200 m: 3:29.33 46.09

250 m: 4:30.17 1:00.84 300 m: 5:28.83 58.66 350 m: 6:17.17 48.34 400 m: 7:01.97 44.80

11 1078925 SALGADO CASTELO, Marta 94 MULLEREF 8:00.71 0.0
50 m: 50.22 50.22 100 m: 1:51.69 1:01.47 150 m: 2:51.40 59.71 200 m: 3:51.35 59.95

250 m: 5:03.22 1:11.87 300 m: 6:14.43 1:11.21 350 m: 7:08.62 54.19 400 m: 8:00.71 52.09

12 1193949 LAMELO OTERO, Ramón Jesus 68 CIDSANTI 8:23.46 0.0
50 m: 56.49 56.49 100 m: 1:56.93 1:00.44 150 m: 3:03.84 1:06.91 200 m: 4:08.87 1:05.03

250 m: 5:30.96 1:22.09 300 m: 6:49.30 1:18.34 350 m: 7:38.55 49.25 400 m: 8:23.46 44.91

13 1264778 VÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, Eva 77 MULLEREF 9:21.47 0.0
50 m: 1:06.83 1:06.83 100 m: 2:25.67 1:18.84 150 m: 3:41.30 1:15.63 200 m: 4:55.24 1:13.94

250 m: 6:11.42 1:16.18 300 m: 7:27.30 1:15.88 350 m: 8:25.80 58.50 400 m: 9:21.47 55.67

14 1075765 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Maria Teresa 56 MULLEREF 14:00.50 0.0
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50 m: 1:37.71 1:37.71 100 m: 3:33.24 1:55.53 150 m: 5:32.96 1:59.72 200 m: 7:25.33 1:52.37
250 m: 9:16.14 1:50.81 300 m: 11:06.83 1:50.69 350 m: 12:35.96 1:29.13 400 m: 14:00.50 1:24.54
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2.- 100 m Costas Masculino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_M

1 1140778 RODRIGUEZ LAGO, David 86 CIDSANTI 1:10.44 0.0
50 m: 34.49 34.49 100 m: 1:10.44 35.95

2 1143890 FORTES NOVOA, Martiño 88 ESCUALOS 1:16.18 0.0
50 m: 38.24 38.24 100 m: 1:16.18 37.94

3 1076287 PAZOS ALONSO, Josue 86 ESCUALOS 1:18.05 0.0
50 m: 39.30 39.30 100 m: 1:18.05 38.75

4 1024675 IGLESIAS GOMEZ, Gonzalo 79 CIDSANTI 1:18.56 0.0
50 m: 37.61 37.61 100 m: 1:18.56 40.95

5 1144601 PUENTE DÍAZ, Javier 71 CIDSANTI 1:23.59 0.0
50 m: 41.09 41.09 100 m: 1:23.59 42.50

6 1086712 FREIRE DONADO, Guillermo 84 CIDSANTI 1:25.47 0.0
50 m: 41.74 41.74 100 m: 1:25.47 43.73

7 1170841 BASTIDA CAMPOS, Alejandro 82 SALESTRA 1:27.97 0.0
50 m: 43.40 43.40 100 m: 1:27.97 44.57

8 1090758 IGLESIAS FUERTES, Abel 79 ESCUALOS 1:28.21 0.0
50 m: 44.35 44.35 100 m: 1:28.21 43.86

9 1170858 CODESIDO LOPEZ, José 59 CIDSANTI 1:29.49 0.0
50 m: 43.93 43.93 100 m: 1:29.49 45.56

10 1079491 GOMEZ MARTIN, Ruben 78 FLUVLUGO 1:32.33 0.0
50 m: 45.14 45.14 100 m: 1:32.33 47.19

11 1244393 REY RODRIGUEZ, Oscar 74 CIDSANTI 1:32.72 0.0
50 m: 46.41 46.41 100 m: 1:32.72 46.31

12 1141502 TRONCOSO CAAMAÑO, Fernando 75 ESCUALOS 1:44.84 0.0
50 m: 53.17 53.17 100 m: 1:44.84 51.67

13 1268047 CUETO ALVAREZ, Elias 75 CIDSANTI 1:46.53 0.0
50 m: 53.08 53.08 100 m: 1:46.53 53.45

14 1260354 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, Diego 95 MOLEMOS 1:48.91 0.0
50 m: 53.49 53.49 100 m: 1:48.91 55.42

15 1239550 NUÑEZ SEOANE, Juan 71 SALESTRA 1:51.52 0.0
50 m: 52.27 52.27 100 m: 1:51.52 59.25

16 1106828 TRILLO CARLIN, Jose Fdo. 68 ADFOGAR 2:28.19 0.0
50 m: 1:13.84 1:13.84 100 m: 2:28.19 1:14.35

WDR 1178895 CRESPO PÉREZ, Albarino 70 ESCUALOS 0,0

WDR 1180234 SÁNCHEZ SECO, Manuel 68 ESCUALOS 0,0

WDR 1040281 MARTINEZ BERJANO, Jose Manuel 63 MOLEMOS 0,0
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3.- 100 m Costas Feminino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_F

1 1051353 CRUZ GARCIA, Aurora 95 CIDSANTI 1:18.30 0.0
50 m: 37.92 37.92 100 m: 1:18.30 40.38

2 1028641 OTERO RODRIGUEZ, Sandra 87 ESCUALOS 1:18.50 0.0
50 m: 38.15 38.15 100 m: 1:18.50 40.35

3 1274482 DOMINGUEZ PABON, Laura 00 MOLEMOS 1:28.12 0.0
50 m: 41.05 41.05 100 m: 1:28.12 47.07

4 1143597 SANCHEZ LEDO, Cira 81 ESCUALOS 1:29.11 0.0
50 m: 44.56 44.56 100 m: 1:29.11 44.55

5 1237395 VILARIÑO CACHO, Elvira 81 SALESTRA 1:29.62 0.0
50 m: 44.08 44.08 100 m: 1:29.62 45.54

6 1115644 FERNÁNDEZ JUAN, María 98 CIDSANTI 1:30.02 0.0
50 m: 44.20 44.20 100 m: 1:30.02 45.82

7 1236642 ABBATEMARCO, Cristina 84 SALESTRA 1:35.93 0.0
50 m: 46.99 46.99 100 m: 1:35.93 48.94

8 1264733 GOMEZ PAREDES, Maria 76 FLUVLUGO 1:41.19 0.0
50 m: 50.03 50.03 100 m: 1:41.19 51.16

9 1266339 GONZALEZ ARIAS, Marta 89 CIDSANTI 1:41.59 0.0
50 m: 50.10 50.10 100 m: 1:41.59 51.49

10 1141313 MIRA VAZQUEZ, Paula 86 ESCUALOS 1:42.55 0.0
50 m: 52.02 52.02 100 m: 1:42.55 50.53

11 1129954 GONZALEZ GARCIA, Covadonga 89 GALAICO 2:00.83 0.0
50 m: 57.77 57.77 100 m: 2:00.83 1:03.06

12 1264777 GONZÁLEZ ALCARAZ, Glenda Teresa 70 MULLEREF 2:01.53 0.0
50 m: 57.65 57.65 100 m: 2:01.53 1:03.88

13 1127105 PEREIRA ALONSO, Isabel 61 ADFOGAR 2:03.59 0.0
50 m: 1:00.27 1:00.27 100 m: 2:03.59 1:03.32

14 1075224 BROZOS VAZQUEZ, Elena María 82 CIDSANTI 2:06.19 0.0
50 m: 59.44 59.44 100 m: 2:06.19 1:06.75

15 1273345 NIKITIK BARTLETT, Anne Nikitik 59 MULLEREF 3:29.80 0.0
50 m: 1:36.49 1:36.49 100 m: 3:29.80 1:53.31

16 1273998 DIAZ PERNAS, Maria Carmen 55 MULLEREF 3:39.32 0.0
50 m: 1:46.46 1:46.46 100 m: 3:39.32 1:52.86

DSQ 1269270 REY OTERO, Angela Maria 66 MULLEREF 0,0

DSQ 1253184 ABELLEIRA CORRAL, Gema 80 MULLEREF 0,0

WDR 1273321 HERRERO DÍAZ, Isabel 76 MULLEREF 0,0
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WDR 1253190 GARCÍA NAVAS, Carolina 79 MULLEREF 0,0

WDR 1144270 ROZADOS LUIS, Adriana 85 SALESTRA 0,0
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4.- 50 m Bolboreta Masculino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_M

1 1130804 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, Francisco 00 CIDSANTI 28.77 0.0

2 1141151 CALLE FACAL, Telmo 83 CIDSANTI 29.46 0.0

3 1203519 KRUGLOV, Mykola 85 ESCUALOS 30.68 0.0

4 1010948 CAMPAÑA BARROS, Adrian 90 CIDSANTI 30.98 0.0

5 1199549 MARTINEZ DOPAZO, David 87 CIDSANTI 32.96 0.0

6 1144584 ALVAREZ SILVA, Ruben 81 ESCUALOS 33.49 0.0

7 1198273 MONTERO PRIETO, Carlos Eugenio 78 CIDSANTI 33.49 0.0

8 1251882 IGLESIAS CARRERA, Pio 73 CIDSANTI 35.77 0.0

9 1084040 GARCIA CASTIÑEIRA, Daniel 74 CIDSANTI 35.98 0.0

10 1201621 ALONSO ORTIZ, Mariano 76 FLUVLUGO 36.14 0.0

11 1241139 DIÉGUEZ GONZALEZ, Bruno 90 CIDSANTI 37.04 0.0

12 1141356 GENDE DIAZ, Juan F. 70 ADFOGAR 37.41 0.0

13 1076250 BETHENCOURT IGLESIAS, Sergio 63 CIDSANTI 37.72 0.0

14 1144601 PUENTE DÍAZ, Javier 71 CIDSANTI 37.94 0.0

15 1253683 GESTOSO PAZO, Juan Francisco 67 SALESTRA 42.52 0.0

16 1191500 MIRANDA ROLLON, Alejandro 81 MOLEMOS 43.72 0.0

17 1204315 TORRES FRAILE, Emilio 84 MOLEMOS 45.56 0.0

18 1057905 GURIDI HUERTA, Jesus M. 68 FLUVLUGO 47.71 0.0

19 1106828 TRILLO CARLIN, Jose Fdo. 68 ADFOGAR 1:09.11 0.0

WDR 1191914 CARNERO FIRVIDA, Jose Ramón 74 ESCUALOS 0,0

WDR 1076162 MIRA PÉREZ, Jorge 68 CIDSANTI 0,0

WDR 1268046 CASAS CASTAÑO, Sergio 72 CIDSANTI 0,0

WDR 1255450 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, Santiago 72 CIDSANTI 0,0
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5.- 50 m Bolboreta Feminino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_F

1 1084714 BUGALLO PÉREZ, Estíbaliz 90 GALAICO 35.87 0.0

2 1180232 FKEOUI OMARI, Salma 82 CIDSANTI 38.30 0.0

3 1038929 GONZALEZ AVENDAÑO, Lucia 99 CIDSANTI 38.49 0.0

4 1266341 MAURIZ BARREIRO, Maria Violeta 92 CIDSANTI 38.74 0.0

5 1028641 OTERO RODRIGUEZ, Sandra 87 ESCUALOS 38.98 0.0

6 1263196 CASTRO BLANCO, Brenda 00 ESCUALOS 45.99 0.0

7 1127105 PEREIRA ALONSO, Isabel 61 ADFOGAR 52.19 0.0

WDR 1202971 PEREZ PEREZ, Sonia 72 ESCUALOS 0,0

WDR 1257939 PUENTE MARIN, Cristina 95 FLUVLUGO 0,0
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6.- 100 m Libre Masculino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_M

1 1243174 SONEIRA REBOREDO, Oscar 75 CIDSANTI 59.72 0.0
50 m: 29.18 29.18 100 m: 59.72 30.54

2 1024675 IGLESIAS GOMEZ, Gonzalo 79 CIDSANTI 1:01.92 0.0
50 m: 29.98 29.98 100 m: 1:01.92 31.94

3 1076173 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, Santiago 63 CIDSANTI 1:02.59 0.0
50 m: 29.61 29.61 100 m: 1:02.59 32.98

4 1010948 CAMPAÑA BARROS, Adrian 90 CIDSANTI 1:02.89 0.0
50 m: 30.35 30.35 100 m: 1:02.89 32.54

5 1144267 FINS SEOANE, Juan Miguel 77 SALESTRA 1:03.15 0.0
50 m: 30.14 30.14 100 m: 1:03.15 33.01

6 1076185 PEREIRA DIAZ, Angel 72 ESCUALOS 1:04.06 0.0
50 m: 30.20 30.20 100 m: 1:04.06 33.86

7 1226258 BERNARDEZ FERRO, Juan Jose 87 CIDSANTI 1:04.78 0.0
50 m: 31.02 31.02 100 m: 1:04.78 33.76

8 1085888 CAMIÑA MARTÍNEZ, Óscar Benjamín 80 CIDSANTI 1:05.52 0.0
50 m: 30.55 30.55 100 m: 1:05.52 34.97

9 1244353 TATO FUENTES, Victor 79 ADFOGAR 1:05.57 0.0
50 m: 32.02 32.02 100 m: 1:05.57 33.55

10 1203519 KRUGLOV, Mykola 85 ESCUALOS 1:07.49 0.0
50 m: 32.94 32.94 100 m: 1:07.49 34.55

11 1144584 ALVAREZ SILVA, Ruben 81 ESCUALOS 1:07.88 0.0
50 m: 33.46 33.46 100 m: 1:07.88 34.42

12 1170841 BASTIDA CAMPOS, Alejandro 82 SALESTRA 1:07.95 0.0
50 m: 30.00 30.00 100 m: 1:07.95 37.95

13 1251882 IGLESIAS CARRERA, Pio 73 CIDSANTI 1:08.48 0.0
50 m: 33.64 33.64 100 m: 1:08.48 34.84

14 1086712 FREIRE DONADO, Guillermo 84 CIDSANTI 1:08.56 0.0
50 m: 32.89 32.89 100 m: 1:08.56 35.67

15 1040137 QUINTAS BARROS, Jesus Carlos 73 ESCUALOS 1:09.22 0.0
50 m: 33.89 33.89 100 m: 1:09.22 35.33

16 1084040 GARCIA CASTIÑEIRA, Daniel 74 CIDSANTI 1:11.07 0.0
50 m: 33.90 33.90 100 m: 1:11.07 37.17

17 1199899 DOMINGUEZ PHILOCREON, Ticiano 81 CIDSANTI 1:11.75 0.0
50 m: 34.43 34.43 100 m: 1:11.75 37.32

18 1198273 MONTERO PRIETO, Carlos Eugenio 78 CIDSANTI 1:11.99 0.0
50 m: 35.24 35.24 100 m: 1:11.99 36.75
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19 1170858 CODESIDO LOPEZ, José 59 CIDSANTI 1:13.03 0.0
50 m: 35.61 35.61 100 m: 1:13.03 37.42

20 1268047 CUETO ALVAREZ, Elias 75 CIDSANTI 1:14.55 0.0
50 m: 36.52 36.52 100 m: 1:14.55 38.03

21 1076250 BETHENCOURT IGLESIAS, Sergio 63 CIDSANTI 1:15.60 0.0
50 m: 36.84 36.84 100 m: 1:15.60 38.76

22 1191500 MIRANDA ROLLON, Alejandro 81 MOLEMOS 1:18.39 0.0
50 m: 38.67 38.67 100 m: 1:18.39 39.72

23 1141502 TRONCOSO CAAMAÑO, Fernando 75 ESCUALOS 1:19.91 0.0
50 m: 37.83 37.83 100 m: 1:19.91 42.08

24 1257944 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ, Iván 82 MOLEMOS 1:20.71 0.0
50 m: 37.52 37.52 100 m: 1:20.71 43.19

25 1057905 GURIDI HUERTA, Jesus M. 68 FLUVLUGO 1:22.19 0.0
50 m: 41.06 41.06 100 m: 1:22.19 41.13

26 1253683 GESTOSO PAZO, Juan Francisco 67 SALESTRA 1:23.28 0.0
50 m: 39.46 39.46 100 m: 1:23.28 43.82

27 1260354 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, Diego 95 MOLEMOS 1:27.20 0.0
50 m: 41.58 41.58 100 m: 1:27.20 45.62

28 1143896 PERDIZ GONZALEZ, Jose Ramon 58 ESCUALOS 1:46.72 0.0
50 m: 53.24 53.24 100 m: 1:46.72 53.48

DSQ 1239550 NUÑEZ SEOANE, Juan 71 SALESTRA 0,0

DSQ 1078844 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, José Luis 74 CIDSANTI 0,0

DSQ 1193949 LAMELO OTERO, Ramón Jesus 68 CIDSANTI 0,0

WDR 1076162 MIRA PÉREZ, Jorge 68 CIDSANTI 0,0

WDR 1196051 BELISARIO PERAZA, Rafael E 72 ADFOGAR 0,0

WDR 1040281 MARTINEZ BERJANO, Jose Manuel 63 MOLEMOS 0,0

WDR 1180234 SÁNCHEZ SECO, Manuel 68 ESCUALOS 0,0

WDR 1191914 CARNERO FIRVIDA, Jose Ramón 74 ESCUALOS 0,0

WDR 1174449 FERNANDEZ ARRUTI, Jose Angel 59 CIDSANTI 0,0
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7.- 100 m Libre Feminino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_F

1 1051353 CRUZ GARCIA, Aurora 95 CIDSANTI 1:08.56 0.0
50 m: 32.67 32.67 100 m: 1:08.56 35.89

2 1237395 VILARIÑO CACHO, Elvira 81 SALESTRA 1:14.84 0.0
50 m: 36.92 36.92 100 m: 1:14.84 37.92

3 1038929 GONZALEZ AVENDAÑO, Lucia 99 CIDSANTI 1:15.36 0.0
50 m: 35.11 35.11 100 m: 1:15.36 40.25

4 1180232 FKEOUI OMARI, Salma 82 CIDSANTI 1:18.61 0.0
50 m: 38.38 38.38 100 m: 1:18.61 40.23

5 1274482 DOMINGUEZ PABON, Laura 00 MOLEMOS 1:19.04 0.0
50 m: 36.77 36.77 100 m: 1:19.04 42.27

6 1251885 SUAREZ BUJAN, Rebeca 83 CIDSANTI 1:20.41 0.0
50 m: 38.27 38.27 100 m: 1:20.41 42.14

7 1236642 ABBATEMARCO, Cristina 84 SALESTRA 1:20.53 0.0
50 m: 37.77 37.77 100 m: 1:20.53 42.76

8 1228002 PELETEIRO FRANCO, Angela Maria 89 CIDSANTI 1:24.08 0.0
50 m: 39.74 39.74 100 m: 1:24.08 44.34

9 1129917 MURAS MORA, Andrea 89 CIDSANTI 1:25.45 0.0
50 m: 39.80 39.80 100 m: 1:25.45 45.65

10 1037939 CASTRO MAESTRE, Isaura 69 FLUVLUGO 1:26.55 0.0
50 m: 41.10 41.10 100 m: 1:26.55 45.45

11 1238682 BARCA PENSADO, Maria 96 ADFOGAR 1:26.70 0.0
50 m: 41.05 41.05 100 m: 1:26.70 45.65

12 1264733 GOMEZ PAREDES, Maria 76 FLUVLUGO 1:27.88 0.0
50 m: 41.59 41.59 100 m: 1:27.88 46.29

13 1263196 CASTRO BLANCO, Brenda 00 ESCUALOS 1:30.43 0.0
50 m: 43.21 43.21 100 m: 1:30.43 47.22

14 1129954 GONZALEZ GARCIA, Covadonga 89 GALAICO 1:33.23 0.0
50 m: 45.52 45.52 100 m: 1:33.23 47.71

15 1191499 GONZALEZ MACIA, Alba 94 MOLEMOS 1:36.77 0.0
50 m: 44.34 44.34 100 m: 1:36.77 52.43

16 1075224 BROZOS VAZQUEZ, Elena María 82 CIDSANTI 1:39.59 0.0
50 m: 46.92 46.92 100 m: 1:39.59 52.67

17 1273323 LÓPEZ BARREIRO, Cristina 79 MULLEREF 1:45.18 0.0
50 m: 45.90 45.90 100 m: 1:45.18 59.28

18 1269270 REY OTERO, Angela Maria 66 MULLEREF 1:51.07 0.0
50 m: 54.24 54.24 100 m: 1:51.07 56.83
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19 1143893 REBOREDA MORILLO, Susana 62 ESCUALOS 1:56.69 0.0
50 m: 54.96 54.96 100 m: 1:56.69 1:01.73

20 1273326 MONTALVO MUÑOZ, María Encaranación 73 MULLEREF 2:21.16 0.0
50 m: 1:13.50 1:13.50 100 m: 2:21.16 1:07.66

21 1273324 LÓPEZ NIÑO, María Del Mar 70 MULLEREF 2:29.13 0.0
50 m: 1:11.77 1:11.77 100 m: 2:29.13 1:17.36

22 1253186 BAL ALVAREDO, Mercedes De Las Nieves 60 MULLEREF 2:32.49 0.0
50 m: 1:11.02 1:11.02 100 m: 2:32.49 1:21.47

23 1273998 DIAZ PERNAS, Maria Carmen 55 MULLEREF 4:55.55 0.0
50 m: 2:06.22 2:06.22 100 m: 4:55.55 2:49.33

WDR 1253190 GARCÍA NAVAS, Carolina 79 MULLEREF 0,0

WDR 1037151 GOMEZ DOVAL, Maria Angela 56 FLUVLUGO 0,0

WDR 1260353 ESPASANDIN FERNANDEZ, Raquel 98 MOLEMOS 0,0

WDR 1144270 ROZADOS LUIS, Adriana 85 SALESTRA 0,0
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8.- 100 m Braza Masculino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_M

1 1267364 PINTO RAMNARINE, Rohan Ian 86 GALAICO 1:07.49 0.0
50 m: 30.89 30.89 100 m: 1:07.49 36.60

2 1040779 QUINTAS MOSQUERA, Manuel 96 CIDSANTI 1:10.32 0.0
50 m: 33.22 33.22 100 m: 1:10.32 37.10

3 1130602 TENORIO FREIRE, Martin 92 CIDSANTI 1:10.40 0.0
50 m: 32.56 32.56 100 m: 1:10.40 37.84

4 1141151 CALLE FACAL, Telmo 83 CIDSANTI 1:14.06 0.0
50 m: 35.27 35.27 100 m: 1:14.06 38.79

5 1076287 PAZOS ALONSO, Josue 86 ESCUALOS 1:14.94 0.0
50 m: 35.08 35.08 100 m: 1:14.94 39.86

6 1140778 RODRIGUEZ LAGO, David 86 CIDSANTI 1:15.21 0.0
50 m: 34.46 34.46 100 m: 1:15.21 40.75

7 1143890 FORTES NOVOA, Martiño 88 ESCUALOS 1:16.63 0.0
50 m: 37.25 37.25 100 m: 1:16.63 39.38

8 1199549 MARTINEZ DOPAZO, David 87 CIDSANTI 1:19.63 0.0
50 m: 36.48 36.48 100 m: 1:19.63 43.15

9 1144267 FINS SEOANE, Juan Miguel 77 SALESTRA 1:22.97 0.0
50 m: 39.90 39.90 100 m: 1:22.97 43.07

10 1076185 PEREIRA DIAZ, Angel 72 ESCUALOS 1:23.02 0.0
50 m: 39.90 39.90 100 m: 1:23.02 43.12

11 1257944 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ, Iván 82 MOLEMOS 1:26.83 0.0
50 m: 41.54 41.54 100 m: 1:26.83 45.29

12 1241139 DIÉGUEZ GONZALEZ, Bruno 90 CIDSANTI 1:26.87 0.0
50 m: 41.55 41.55 100 m: 1:26.87 45.32

13 1244393 REY RODRIGUEZ, Oscar 74 CIDSANTI 1:28.05 0.0
50 m: 42.56 42.56 100 m: 1:28.05 45.49

14 1201621 ALONSO ORTIZ, Mariano 76 FLUVLUGO 1:28.89 0.0
50 m: 41.96 41.96 100 m: 1:28.89 46.93

15 1090758 IGLESIAS FUERTES, Abel 79 ESCUALOS 1:32.32 0.0
50 m: 43.68 43.68 100 m: 1:32.32 48.64

16 1079491 GOMEZ MARTIN, Ruben 78 FLUVLUGO 1:36.23 0.0
50 m: 45.90 45.90 100 m: 1:36.23 50.33

17 1078844 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, José Luis 74 CIDSANTI 1:44.49 0.0
50 m: 48.52 48.52 100 m: 1:44.49 55.97

18 1230361 VERDE LEBORANS, José 73 CIDSANTI 1:46.03 0.0
50 m: 49.58 49.58 100 m: 1:46.03 56.45
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19 1141356 GENDE DIAZ, Juan F. 70 ADFOGAR 1:49.87 0.0
50 m: 51.60 51.60 100 m: 1:49.87 58.27

WDR 1174449 FERNANDEZ ARRUTI, Jose Angel 59 CIDSANTI 0,0

WDR 1196051 BELISARIO PERAZA, Rafael E 72 ADFOGAR 0,0

WDR 1178895 CRESPO PÉREZ, Albarino 70 ESCUALOS 0,0
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9.- 100 m Braza Feminino (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_F

1 1084714 BUGALLO PÉREZ, Estíbaliz 90 GALAICO 1:25.65 0.0
50 m: 40.92 40.92 100 m: 1:25.65 44.73

2 1013486 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria 82 CIDSANTI 1:30.08 0.0
50 m: 42.33 42.33 100 m: 1:30.08 47.75

3 1143598 MIRA VAZQUEZ, Marta 81 ESCUALOS 1:33.57 0.0
50 m: 44.18 44.18 100 m: 1:33.57 49.39

4 1115644 FERNÁNDEZ JUAN, María 98 CIDSANTI 1:34.59 0.0
50 m: 44.70 44.70 100 m: 1:34.59 49.89

5 1238682 BARCA PENSADO, Maria 96 ADFOGAR 1:35.80 0.0
50 m: 45.42 45.42 100 m: 1:35.80 50.38

6 1266341 MAURIZ BARREIRO, Maria Violeta 92 CIDSANTI 1:36.89 0.0
50 m: 46.05 46.05 100 m: 1:36.89 50.84

7 1251885 SUAREZ BUJAN, Rebeca 83 CIDSANTI 1:44.16 0.0
50 m: 49.48 49.48 100 m: 1:44.16 54.68

8 1191499 GONZALEZ MACIA, Alba 94 MOLEMOS 1:45.35 0.0
50 m: 50.30 50.30 100 m: 1:45.35 55.05

9 1141313 MIRA VAZQUEZ, Paula 86 ESCUALOS 1:50.64 0.0
50 m: 53.52 53.52 100 m: 1:50.64 57.12

10 1129917 MURAS MORA, Andrea 89 CIDSANTI 1:51.12 0.0
50 m: 52.02 52.02 100 m: 1:51.12 59.10

11 1037939 CASTRO MAESTRE, Isaura 69 FLUVLUGO 1:52.15 0.0
50 m: 53.76 53.76 100 m: 1:52.15 58.39

12 1273323 LÓPEZ BARREIRO, Cristina 79 MULLEREF 1:53.65 0.0
50 m: 54.24 54.24 100 m: 1:53.65 59.41

13 1264777 GONZÁLEZ ALCARAZ, Glenda Teresa 70 MULLEREF 1:57.51 0.0
50 m: 56.36 56.36 100 m: 1:57.51 1:01.15

14 1143893 REBOREDA MORILLO, Susana 62 ESCUALOS 2:06.43 0.0
50 m: 1:00.71 1:00.71 100 m: 2:06.43 1:05.72

15 1253184 ABELLEIRA CORRAL, Gema 80 MULLEREF 2:07.89 0.0
50 m: 59.14 59.14 100 m: 2:07.89 1:08.75

16 1264778 VÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ, Eva 77 MULLEREF 2:16.05 0.0
50 m: 1:05.11 1:05.11 100 m: 2:16.05 1:10.94

17 1273345 NIKITIK BARTLETT, Anne Nikitik 59 MULLEREF 2:31.58 0.0
50 m: 1:10.57 1:10.57 100 m: 2:31.58 1:21.01

18 1075765 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Maria Teresa 56 MULLEREF 2:43.00 0.0
50 m: 1:17.55 1:17.55 100 m: 2:43.00 1:25.45
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19 1273324 LÓPEZ NIÑO, María Del Mar 70 MULLEREF 2:43.78 0.0
50 m: 1:17.43 1:17.43 100 m: 2:43.78 1:26.35

WDR 1273331 PÉREZ CASTRO, María Ruth 75 MULLEREF 0,0

WDR 1037151 GOMEZ DOVAL, Maria Angela 56 FLUVLUGO 0,0

WDR 1257939 PUENTE MARIN, Cristina 95 FLUVLUGO 0,0

WDR 1273321 HERRERO DÍAZ, Isabel 76 MULLEREF 0,0

WDR 1240953 SIMOIS MORAIS, Yolanda 94 SALESTRA 0,0

WDR 1260353 ESPASANDIN FERNANDEZ, Raquel 98 MOLEMOS 0,0

WDR 1202971 PEREZ PEREZ, Sonia 72 ESCUALOS 0,0
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10.- 4x50 m Libre Mixta (TIM) 2025-05-03 00:00

ABSO_X

1 01295 CIDSANTI 02 CIDSANTI 1:56.07 0.0
1130789 GARCIA MIGUEZ, Rosalia 98 50 m: 30.84 30.84
1038929 GONZALEZ AVENDAÑO, Lucia 99 100 m: 1:04.75 33.91
1130804 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, Francisco 00 150 m: 1:30.04 25.29
1040779 QUINTAS MOSQUERA, Manuel 96 200 m: 1:56.07 26.03

2 01295 CIDSANTI 03 CIDSANTI 1:56.46 0.0
1051353 CRUZ GARCIA, Aurora 95 50 m: 30.33 30.33
1115644 FERNÁNDEZ JUAN, María 98 100 m: 1:03.15 32.82
1141151 CALLE FACAL, Telmo 83 150 m: 1:30.30 27.15
1130602 TENORIO FREIRE, Martin 92 200 m: 1:56.46 26.16

3 01295 CIDSANTI 05 CIDSANTI 2:05.00 0.0
1013486 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria 82 50 m: 32.27 32.27
1180232 FKEOUI OMARI, Salma 82 100 m: 1:06.68 34.41
1251882 IGLESIAS CARRERA, Pio 73 150 m: 1:37.12 30.44
1076173 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, Santiago 63 200 m: 2:05.00 27.88

4 01547 ESCUALOS 04 ESCUALOS 2:05.93 0.0
1028641 OTERO RODRIGUEZ, Sandra 87 50 m: 31.38 31.38
1143598 MIRA VAZQUEZ, Marta 81 100 m: 1:07.65 36.27
1203519 KRUGLOV, Mykola 85 150 m: 1:36.36 28.71
1090758 IGLESIAS FUERTES, Abel 79 200 m: 2:05.93 29.57

5 01576 SALESTRA 04 SALESTRA 2:14.33 0.0
1236642 ABBATEMARCO, Cristina 84 50 m: 34.94 34.94
1237395 VILARIÑO CACHO, Elvira 81 100 m: 1:10.01 35.07
1144267 FINS SEOANE, Juan Miguel 77 150 m: 1:38.48 28.47
1239550 NUÑEZ SEOANE, Juan 71 200 m: 2:14.33 35.85

6 01295 CIDSANTI 04 CIDSANTI 2:15.55 0.0
1140778 RODRIGUEZ LAGO, David 86 50 m: 26.52 26.52
1244393 REY RODRIGUEZ, Oscar 74 100 m: 59.23 32.71
1266339 GONZALEZ ARIAS, Marta 89 150 m: 1:32.20 32.97
1129917 MURAS MORA, Andrea 89 200 m: 2:15.55 43.35

7 01547 ESCUALOS 03 ESCUALOS 2:21.71 0.0
1263196 CASTRO BLANCO, Brenda 00 50 m: 40.68 40.68
1141313 MIRA VAZQUEZ, Paula 86 100 m: 1:20.91 40.23
1076287 PAZOS ALONSO, Josue 86 150 m: 1:50.09 29.18
1143890 FORTES NOVOA, Martiño 88 200 m: 2:21.71 31.62

8 00398 FLUVLUGO 04 FLUVLUGO 2:23.89 0.0
1079491 GOMEZ MARTIN, Ruben 78 50 m: 33.30 33.30
1201621 ALONSO ORTIZ, Mariano 76 100 m: 1:06.98 33.68
1264733 GOMEZ PAREDES, Maria 76 150 m: 1:44.02 37.04
1037939 CASTRO MAESTRE, Isaura 69 200 m: 2:23.89 39.87

9 00617 ADFOGAR 04 ADFOGAR 2:24.85 0.0
1244353 TATO FUENTES, Victor 79 50 m: 29.58 29.58
1238682 BARCA PENSADO, Maria 96 100 m: 1:10.02 40.44
1141356 GENDE DIAZ, Juan F. 70 150 m: 1:42.52 32.50
1127105 PEREIRA ALONSO, Isabel 61 200 m: 2:24.85 42.33
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10 00837 MOLEMOS 03 MOLEMOS 2:29.31 0.0
1274482 DOMINGUEZ PABON, Laura 00 50 m: 35.96 35.96
1191500 MIRANDA ROLLON, Alejandro 81 100 m: 1:10.27 34.31
1191499 GONZALEZ MACIA, Alba 94 150 m: 1:52.83 42.56
1260354 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, Diego 95 200 m: 2:29.31 36.48

11 01547 ESCUALOS 05 ESCUALOS 2:52.66 0.0
1143893 REBOREDA MORILLO, Susana 62 50 m: 54.49 54.49
1143597 SANCHEZ LEDO, Cira 81 100 m: 1:33.74 39.25
1143896 PERDIZ GONZALEZ, Jose Ramon 58 150 m: 2:17.18 43.44
1141502 TRONCOSO CAAMAÑO, Fernando 75 200 m: 2:52.66 35.48

WDR 01547 ESCUALOS 0,0
50 m:

WDR 01295 CIDSANTI 0,0
50 m:

WDR 01295 CIDSANTI 0,0
50 m:


